TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transpoft and
Road Safety, Guindy
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).

?
3 a Backhoe Loader & C
4 Month and year of Manufacture AS er codification
5 No. of c lin ders 4
n u mber
vehicle
of the
tns ectin
Chassis As applicable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
Diesel
9 H.P./BHP 55 kw @ 2200 rpm
10. 2978 cc
11. Makers classification 3DX Plus LC 2WD CEV Sta e-v
t2. Wheel base 2L7O + 1.5olo mm
13. One
14. Colour Asa lica b le
15.
16. N/A
77.
a Front axle 9 x 16.0 - 16 PR Cross Pl
Rear axle 76.9 x 28-72 PR Cross Ply) 74 x 25-20 pR
1B
a Front Axle Faw 1630 K S.
b 5880 K s
a Overall Ien th 6200 mm + l.5o/o
b Rear over han
c Overall width 2390 mm 7 .50/o
d Overall hei ht 3900 mm L5o/o
e M in. round clearance 260 mm
pment Veh icle
Importers Name and Address JCB India Limited,
23/7, Mathura Road, Ballabrgarh, Haryana -
121 004, India
Type of bodv
Type of vehicle/cateqory
6.
As applicable
8. Fuel used
Cubic capacity
Seating capacity
ULW (unladen weiqht) 7510 Kgs.
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
Number, description. size
and ply ratano of tvres as
declared by the
ma n ufacturer
b.
Cross Ply; 14 x 25 - 12 PR Cross ply
Registered Axle Weiqht
)
Rear Axle (Raw)
19. Dimension
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
secretary-Ill and based on the type approval certificate numbers cAsN 1017,